Your DIGITAL
POWER ELECTRONICS
Partner.
Product Overview
1.5-kW Bipolar Multi-Interface
Digital Voltage- and Current-
Controlled Fast Power Supply
FA S T- P S - 1 K 5

Embedded 4-channel OSCILLOSCOPEEmbedded WAVEFORM GENERATOR
FAST-PS-1K5 with 4-Quadrant Dissipative Unit - optional
Ordering Code Acronym
FASTPS015100 FAST-PS-1K5 15-100
Description
1.5-kW Fast High-Stability Current- and Voltage-
Controlled Digital Power Supply ±15 A @ ±100 V
Ordering Code Acronym
FASTPS030050 FAST-PS-1K5 30-50
Description
1.5-kW Fast High-Stability Current- and Voltage-
Controlled Digital Power Supply ±30 A @ ±50 V
Ordering Code Acronym
FAST4R050030 FAST-PS-1K5 50-30
Description
1.5-kW Fast High-Stability Current- and Voltage-
Controlled Digital Power Supply ±50 A @ ±30 V
- 4Q-ready
Ordering Code Acronym
FAST4R100015 FAST-PS-1K5 100-15
Description
1.5-kW Fast High-Stability Current- and Voltage-
Controlled Digital Power Supply ±100 A @ ±15 V
- 4Q-ready